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\ft>MEN'S GUILD CEN.AL COUNCIL . 
OF THE 

WOME~'S GUILDS OF THE AR.\1E~IA~ CHl.RCH OF A~1ERICA 
630 Second A\'cnuc, !'cw York. !'cw York 10016-4885 • 212-686-0i10 

ADDENDUM IV 

PROPOSED BUDGET FOR 1996 

INCOME 

Dues 
Bank Interest 
Assembly Registration 
Diocesan Assembly 
Guild Pins 

$4,200.00 
250. 00 
750.00 

3,500.00 
800.00 

$9,500.00 

d(;~~-
/~nn A{elrtian, Treasurer 
. W6u;;~:s Guild Central Council 

EXPENSE 

Travel 
Regional Retreats 
Visitation/Outreach 
Postage 
Office Supplies 
Telephone 
Newsletter 
Gift's! Certificates 

$6 '()()(). 00 
800.00 

1 '()()(). 00 
550.00 
675.00 
225.00 
150.00 
100.00 

$9,500.00 


